
Attendance Roster 
Design Basic Training: Project Quantity Spreadsheet – Log Projects 

June 11, 2024 
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Presented virtually, via Teams 
Luke Arnold, Presenter 

Total CEHs for the day: 1.67 
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Acosta-Rodriguez, 
Lusanni (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:10:51 PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:35 
PM 1h 32m 43s AcostaRodriguezL@michigan.gov 

Adler, Jordan 
6/11/24, 12:59:39 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:40 
PM 1h 44m 1s Jordan.Adler@rsandh.com 

Al Majali, Bushra (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:07:43 PM 
6/11/24, 1:15:50 
PM 8m 6s AlMajaliB@michigan.gov 

Amy Crowgey 6/11/24, 1:00:00 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:35 
PM 1h 43m 35s Amy.Crowgey@ohm-advisors.com 

Andrew Troyanowski 6/11/24, 1:10:49 PM 
6/11/24, 2:44:33 
PM 1h 33m 43s atroyanowski@preinnewhof.com 

Arnold, Luke (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:48:36 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:36 
PM 1h 55m ArnoldL1@michigan.gov 

Baby, Deepak (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:01:41 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:59 
PM 1h 42m 17s BabyD1@michigan.gov 

Bardhollari, Jorind (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:06:01 PM 
6/11/24, 2:44:06 
PM 1h 36m BardhollariJ@michigan.gov 

Bardhollari, Jorind (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:06:01 PM 
6/11/24, 1:39:47 
PM 33m 45s BardhollariJ@michigan.gov 

Bardhollari, Jorind (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:41:50 PM 
6/11/24, 2:44:06 
PM 1h 2m 15s BardhollariJ@michigan.gov 

Bink, Amanda (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:00:14 PM 
6/11/24, 1:56:31 
PM 34m 23s BinkA1@michigan.gov 

Bink, Amanda (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:00:14 PM 
6/11/24, 1:27:12 
PM 26m 58s BinkA1@michigan.gov 

Bink, Amanda (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:49:06 PM 
6/11/24, 1:56:31 
PM 7m 25s BinkA1@michigan.gov 

Black, Dustin (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:11:08 PM 
6/11/24, 1:56:33 
PM 45m 24s BlackD@michigan.gov 

Burdick, Brenda (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:20:56 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:38 
PM 1h 22m 41s BurdickB@michigan.gov 

Burgess, Micah (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:05:09 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:39 
PM 1h 38m 30s BurgessM6@michigan.gov 

Cardenas, Areli (MDOT) 6/11/24, 2:22:11 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:34 
PM 21m 23s CardenasA4@michigan.gov 

Frederick, Janet (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:45:30 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:44:00 
PM 1h 58m 30s FrederickJ7@michigan.gov 

Gardner, Matthew (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:59:34 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:36 
PM 1h 44m 2s GardnerM10@michigan.gov 
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Griffith, Cadence (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:56:15 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:35 
PM 1h 47m 20s GriffithC2@michigan.gov 

Harrison, Wenton (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:01:07 PM 
6/11/24, 2:42:52 
PM 1h 41m 44s HarrisonW6@michigan.gov 

Hill, Kimberly (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:55:36 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:43 
PM 1h 48m 6s HillK12@michigan.gov 

Hirschenberger, Sherri 6/11/24, 1:00:21 PM 
6/11/24, 2:04:03 
PM 1h 3m 42s sherri.hirschenberger@aecom.com 

Huotari, William (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:53:28 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:54 
PM 1h 50m 26s HuotariW1@michigan.gov 

Jamie Melby 6/11/24, 1:06:12 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:32 
PM 1h 37m 19s Jamie.Melby@ohm-advisors.com 

Kampf, Robert - Bobby 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:00:33 PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:39 
PM 1h 43m 6s KampfR2@michigan.gov 

Kauppila, Joel (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:50:45 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:45 
PM 1h 50m 23s KauppilaJ@michigan.gov 

Kauppila, Joel (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:50:45 
PM 

6/11/24, 12:51:19 
PM 33s KauppilaJ@michigan.gov 

Kauppila, Joel (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:53:54 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:45 
PM 1h 49m 50s KauppilaJ@michigan.gov 

Keenan, Cameron (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:59:27 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:36 
PM 1h 44m 8s KeenanC2@michigan.gov 

Kekhwa, Danny (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:05:38 PM 
6/11/24, 2:49:22 
PM 1h 43m 44s KekhwaD@michigan.gov 

Kerrick Hood 6/11/24, 1:02:26 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:45 
PM 1h 41m 18s Kerrick.Hood@ohm-advisors.com 

Kieper, Katie 
6/11/24, 12:58:21 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:38 
PM 1h 45m 17s katie.kieper@aecom.com 

Kinter, Alexis (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:01:01 PM 
6/11/24, 1:36:00 
PM 34m 59s KinterA@michigan.gov 

Korson, Layton 6/11/24, 1:01:40 PM 
6/11/24, 1:49:43 
PM 48m 2s Layton.Korson@aecom.com 

Kuhl, Stephen 6/11/24, 1:03:45 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:41 
PM 1h 39m 56s steve.kuhl@aecom.com 

Kwadwo Oppon 
6/11/24, 12:59:22 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:55 
PM 1h 44m 32s kwadwo.oppon@glengineering.com 

Lamb, Veronica (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:57:36 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:42:19 
PM 1h 44m 42s LambV@michigan.gov 

Liz Harding 6/11/24, 1:00:00 PM 
6/11/24, 2:47:00 
PM 1h 44m lharding@accesseng.net 
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Liz Harding 6/11/24, 1:00:00 PM 
6/11/24, 1:04:45 
PM 4m 44s lharding@accesseng.net 

Liz Harding 6/11/24, 1:07:44 PM 
6/11/24, 2:47:00 
PM 1h 39m 16s lharding@accesseng.net 

Loynes, Jakob (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:02:01 PM 
6/11/24, 2:44:04 
PM 1h 42m 2s LoynesJ3@michigan.gov 

Loynes, Michael (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:03:57 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:44 
PM 1h 39m 47s LoynesM@michigan.gov 

Luo, Jie 6/11/24, 1:03:05 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:38 
PM 1h 40m 32s jluo@fishbeck.com 

Magnuson, Elizabeth 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:31:00 PM 

6/11/24, 2:42:21 
PM 1h 11m 20s MagnusonE@michigan.gov 

Mariane Howdyshell 
6/11/24, 12:59:28 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:08 
PM 1h 42m 30s 

Mariane.Howdyshell@ohm-
advisors.com 

Mariane Howdyshell 
6/11/24, 12:59:28 
PM 

6/11/24, 1:02:29 
PM 3m 1s 

Mariane.Howdyshell@ohm-
advisors.com 

Mariane Howdyshell 6/11/24, 1:03:38 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:08 
PM 1h 39m 29s 

Mariane.Howdyshell@ohm-
advisors.com 

Mattson, Luke (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:56:36 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:40 
PM 1h 47m 4s MattsonL5@michigan.gov 

McDonald, Brett (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:21:56 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:38 
PM 1h 21m 41s McDonaldB7@michigan.gov 

McDonald, Christopher 
(MDOT) 

6/11/24, 12:57:50 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:40 
PM 1h 45m 49s McDonaldC9@michigan.gov 

Merrill, Shaun (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:59:14 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:23:36 
PM 1h 24m 21s MerrillS5@michigan.gov 

Monroe, Katherine 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:01:02 PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:34 
PM 1h 42m 31s MonroeK9@michigan.gov 

Mosher, Cienna (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:57:17 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:40 
PM 1h 46m 22s MosherC1@michigan.gov 

Nelson, Aaron 
6/11/24, 12:58:57 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:39 
PM 1h 44m 41s Aaron.Nelson@atkinsrealis.com 

Nocerini, Jeremy (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:01:38 PM 
6/11/24, 2:52:59 
PM 1h 51m 21s NoceriniJ2@michigan.gov 

Paul, Shane (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:58:18 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:37 
PM 1h 45m 19s PaulS6@michigan.gov 

Peiffer, Shelby (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:09:43 PM 
6/11/24, 2:27:58 
PM 1h 18m 15s PeifferS1@michigan.gov 

Peterson, Jacob (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:01:04 PM 
6/11/24, 2:44:20 
PM 1h 43m 15s PetersonJ30@michigan.gov 
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Phelps, Gabe (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:01:08 PM 
6/11/24, 2:17:29 
PM 1h 16m 21s PhelpsG@michigan.gov 

Phillips, Susan (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:56:12 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:34 
PM 1h 47m 21s PhillipsS8@michigan.gov 

Potvin, Debbie (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:58:59 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:40 
PM 1h 44m 40s PotvinD@michigan.gov 

Red, May (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:57:25 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:49 
PM 1h 46m 23s RedM@michigan.gov 

Ridley, Mike 6/11/24, 1:00:11 PM 
6/11/24, 1:56:33 
PM 56m 22s mike.ridley@arcadis.com 

Rivard, Adam (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:07:54 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:33 
PM 1h 35m 39s RivardA@michigan.gov 

Robinette, Ryan V 
6/11/24, 12:58:25 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:35 
PM 1h 45m 10s ryan.robinette@spicergroup.com 

Rodriguez, Yaritza (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:22:01 PM 
6/11/24, 2:03:10 
PM 41m 8s RodriguezY3@michigan.gov 

Rogers, Peter (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:55:26 PM 
6/11/24, 2:44:02 
PM 48m 35s RogersP7@michigan.gov 

Roland, Ronza 6/11/24, 1:48:47 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:33 
PM 54m 45s ronza.roland@arcadis.com 

Rubley, Jayme (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:09:23 PM 
6/11/24, 1:10:07 
PM 44s RubleyJ2@michigan.gov 

Rudy Zelich 
6/11/24, 12:56:29 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:42:49 
PM 1h 46m 20s rudy.zelich@glengineering.com 

Sabo, Troy (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:58:18 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:38 
PM 1h 45m 20s SaboT1@michigan.gov 

Satkowiak, Travis (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:28:26 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:54 
PM 1h 15m 28s SatkowiakT1@michigan.gov 

Sean Riley, P.E. 6/11/24, 1:08:06 PM 
6/11/24, 3:01:03 
PM 1h 52m 56s sriley@dlz.com 

Sebastian Bowerson 6/11/24, 1:00:28 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:03 
PM 1h 41m 18s 

Sebastian.Bowerson@ohm-
advisors.com 

Sebastian Bowerson 6/11/24, 1:00:28 PM 
6/11/24, 1:02:29 
PM 2m 1s 

Sebastian.Bowerson@ohm-
advisors.com 

Sebastian Bowerson 6/11/24, 1:03:45 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:03 
PM 1h 39m 17s 

Sebastian.Bowerson@ohm-
advisors.com 

Setcoski, Cory (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:24:10 PM 
6/11/24, 3:04:05 
PM 1h 39m 54s SetcoskiC@michigan.gov 

Shulick, Mark (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:01:58 PM 
6/11/24, 2:44:08 
PM 1h 42m 10s ShulickM@michigan.gov 
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Solis-Campos, Alex 
(MDOT) 

6/11/24, 12:58:32 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:23:35 
PM 1h 25m 2s SolisCamposA@michigan.gov 

Sorrell, Grant (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:56:55 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:26:52 
PM 1h 29m 57s SorrellG5@michigan.gov 

Spencer, Rebecca 
(MDOT) 

6/11/24, 12:59:00 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:48 
PM 1h 44m 47s SpencerR5@michigan.gov 

Sullivan, Robert (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:56:46 
PM 

6/11/24, 1:17:25 
PM 20m 38s SullivanR10@michigan.gov 

Susan Melcher 
6/11/24, 12:59:28 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:50 
PM 1h 44m 22s smelcher@accesseng.net 

Tarsa, Tristan 
6/11/24, 12:59:17 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:38 
PM 1h 44m 20s tristan.tarsa@aecom.com 

Todd M. Bonzelet 6/11/24, 1:01:29 PM 
6/11/24, 2:44:17 
PM 1h 42m 48s tbonzelet@ssi-mi.com 

VandenBerg, Thomas D. 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:01:33 PM 

6/11/24, 2:26:58 
PM 1h 25m 25s VANDENBERGT@michigan.gov 

Verley, Jason (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:02:57 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:52 
PM 1h 40m 54s VerleyJ@michigan.gov 

Villarreal, Nicole (MDOT) 6/11/24, 2:31:20 PM 
6/11/24, 2:38:12 
PM 6m 51s VillarrealN2@michigan.gov 

Vincke, Trevor (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:00:21 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:46 
PM 1h 43m 25s VinckeT3@michigan.gov 

Wagner, Tayah 6/11/24, 1:01:35 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:38 
PM 1h 42m 3s tayah.creese@arcadis.com 

Welter, Rebecca (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:45:25 
PM 

6/11/24, 3:04:08 
PM 1h 59m 11s WelterR@michigan.gov 

Welter, Rebecca (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:45:25 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:44:17 
PM 1h 58m 51s WelterR@michigan.gov 

Welter, Rebecca (MDOT) 6/11/24, 3:03:48 PM 
6/11/24, 3:04:08 
PM 20s WelterR@michigan.gov 

Weng, Edward (MDOT) 
6/11/24, 12:59:38 
PM 

6/11/24, 2:43:35 
PM 1h 43m 57s WengE2@michigan.gov 

Whiteherse, Ryan (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:02:10 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:53 
PM 1h 41m 43s WhiteherseR@michigan.gov 

Worgess-Carveth, 
Rhiannon (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:01:10 PM 

6/11/24, 2:44:33 
PM 1h 43m 23s WorgessR@michigan.gov 

Zainea, Morgan (MDOT) 6/11/24, 1:00:22 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:38 
PM 1h 43m 15s ZaineaM@michigan.gov 

Zeitler, James 6/11/24, 1:01:04 PM 
6/11/24, 2:43:41 
PM 1h 42m 36s jzeitler@wadetrim.com 


